

19.11.2024

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant company.

Accused no.1 and 2 are absent.

Petition qua accused no.3 already stand dismissed as withdrawn vide order dated 24.08.2023.

NBWs issued against accused no.1 and 2 not received back.

Let fresh NBWs be issued against accused no.1 and 2 within a week, to be executed through SHO concerned, returnable for 27.01.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/19.11.2024 (ts)